
  Topic 1  7

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 b
y 

P
ea

rs
on

 E
du

ca
tio

n,
 In

c.
, o

r 
its

 a
f!

lia
te

s.
 A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. 3
C

enter A
ctivity 1-4

 ★★

Center Activity 1-4 

< > = >

> < > <

> = > <

< > < >

If you have 
more time Play again! Talk about how you compare two numbers. 

Get Started
 or 

Get 10 squares in one color and 10 in another color, two paper clips, 
and two number cubes. Take turns.

At Your 
Turn

Toss two cubes to find your ovals. EXAMPLE:         Choose the 3rd oval 
on the left and the 5th oval on the right, or choose the 5th oval on the left 
and the 3rd oval on the right. Mark your ovals with paper clips.

How to
Play

Explain how to compare the numbers.
Would you place <, >, or = between the numbers?
Find and cover the answer. Lose your turn if the answer is taken.

How to Win The first player or team to get any three connected squares in a row 
or column wins.

3,829

3,289

3,982

3,898

1,076

1,601

1,067

1,076

3,289

3,892

3,928

3,982


