



Get 10 squares in one color and 10 in another color, two paper clips, and two number cubes. Take turns.

At Your Turn

Toss two cubes to find your ovals. **EXAMPLE:** Choose the 3rd oval on the left and the 5th oval on the right, **or** choose the 5th oval on the left and the 3rd oval on the right. Mark your ovals with paper clips.

How to Play

Explain how to compare the numbers.

Would you place <, >, or = between the numbers? Find and cover the answer. Lose your turn if the answer is taken.

How to Win

The first player or team to get any three connected squares in a row or column wins.

3,829					1,067
3,289	\	>	11	>	1,076
3,982	>	<	>	<	3,289
3,898	>	11	>	<	3,892
1,076	<	>	<	>	3,928



Play again! Talk about how you compare two numbers.